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Task Task_2 (Open) Sat 23-Apr-11

Point GPS Dist SS/ES Name Description

TO 0.0 km B10 Imported from FS 07

1 228km SS S06 Imported from FS 09

2 22.8 km S06 Imported from FS 09

3 58.8 km B06 Imported from FS 13

4 740km ES LO04 Imported fromFS 12

GOAL 74.0 km L04 Imported from FS 12

Rank ID Name Nation Glider

1 39043 Michael Sigel CHE Gin Gliders Boomerang
2 33555 Peter Neuenschwander CHE Swing Stratus Core
3 42389 Anders Baerheim CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
4 43390 Tom Payne CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
5 42291 Dominik Dusek CHE Ozone Mantra R10
6 34705 Michael Witschi CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
7 35230 Markus Wicki CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
8 25746 Joel Debons CHE Niviuk Icepeak Proto NR.34
9 33463 Christoph Trutmann CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
10 41407 Michael Maurer CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
11 42248 Adrian Hachen CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
12 8632 John Bockstatt CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
13 28320 Jorg Ewald CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
14 41915 Lukas Gutknecht CHE SOL Tracer TR2

15 40534 Dominik Frei CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
16 43932 Jan Sterren CHE Ozone Mantra M4
17 43078 Dominik Breitinger CHE Niviuk Peak 2

18 38325 Mario Pfister CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
19 41765 Michael Kiiffer CHE Niviuk Peak 2

20 39159 Lukas Gantenbein CHE Nova Triton

21 38141 Julien Voeffray CHE MacPara Magus 6
22 41290 Stefan Baumann CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
22 36553 StefanLand CHE SOL Tracer TR2

24 44641 Tim Bollinger CHE Gin Gliders Boomerang 8
25 37827 Regula Strasser CHE Ozone Mantra R10.2
26 44505 Florian Scherrer CHE Niviuk Peak 2

27 42211 Alvise Cavallari CHE AXIS Ventus 2

28 37053 Emanuelle Guglieimetti CHE Niviuk Peak 2

29 16024 Claudio Vosti CHE Swing Stratus Core
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Sponsor

Swiss League Cup Jura 2011

Jura

Start  Finish

Spalti AG / Gin Gliders / mormaii eyewear 12:30:00 14:37:37 02:07:37

SPAELTFAG / Mormaii sunglasses
Looking for

Witschi AG
Teufenthal-Garage
Abac

Gin Gliders / Pieren+ Co. AG/ cloud-7.ch

Flug-Taxi

Crespo Roldanillo Colombia
MacPara

www.reha-rheinfelden.ch

SOL Paragliders / Mormaii

Spalti AG, Biotech, www.freiheit.cc

Ditascamia

Paramania.ch / Swing

12:30:00 14:37:49 02:07:49
12:30:00 14:37:49 02:07:49
12:30:00 14:41:44 02:11:44
12:30:00 14:39:51 02:09:51
12:30:00 14:42:25 02:12:25
12:30:00 14:43:04 02:13:04
12:30:00 14:44:31 02:14:31
12:30:00 14:42:03 02:12:03
12:30:00 14:57:41 02:27:41
12:30:00 14:57:31 02:27:31
12:30:00 14:59:30 02:29:30
12:30:00 15:01:13 02:31:13
12:30:00 15:05:36 02:35:36
12:30:00 15:04:13 02:34:13
12:30:00 15:09:15 02:39:15

29.89
29.85
29.85
28.96
29.38
28.81
28.67
28.36
28.89
25.83
25.86
25.52
25.23
2452
24.74
23.96
2533

72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.39
72.36
65.97
61.64
56.88
57.62
57.32
57.27
56.29
56.21
56.46
52.88
34.02
50.70

346.8 148.6 504.6
340.8 143.7 504.6
340.8 142.3 504.6
301.6 139.3 504.6
316.7 122.4 504.6
296.7 133.1 504.6
292.3 129.9 504.6
283.0 127.2 504 .6
299.3 99.4 504.6
216.9 106.0 504.6
217.6 97.7 504.6
209.1 98.9 504.6
202.0 84.5 504.6
1846 81.4 504.6
190.0 58.3 504.6
170.8 62.7 504.6
0.0 92.5 504.5
0.0 549 4746
0.0 67.7 4541
0.0 49.1 4274
0.0 38.8 432.9
0.0 31.2 4311
0.0 31.1 430.7
0.0 29.6 420.8
0.0 114 4196
00 454228
0.0 0.0 368.8
0.0 0.0 2564

Time Speed Distance Spd P LOP DstP Score

1000
989
988
945
944
934
927
915
903
827
820
813
791
771
753
738
597
529
522
476
472
462
462
450
431
427
369
256

0.0 15.2 333.6 239 (-)
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30 43795 Valentin Pellissier
31 39171 Markus Roschi
32 45491 Peter Hurlimann
33 43442 Daniela Hofer

34 31850 Philippe Arn

35 37287 Jonathan Vigano

CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE

MCC Aviation Insinia
UP Trango Xlight
Swing Astral 6

UP Edge

Ozone Mantra R10.2
Ozone Mantra R10.2

1668 00 0.0 1883 188
1438 00 0.01775 177
1407 00 0.01756 176
1382 00 0.01739 174
985 0.0 0.01412 141
794 00 0.01254 125

UP Inernational

air-sport, UP
Ozone Suisse / Flugschule Haslital / arbyte

36 45760 Nelson Carvalho CHE Niviuk Peak 2 711 0.0 0.0 120.1 120
37 27219 Urs Schonauer CHE Swing Stratus Core 6.57 0.0 0.0 1162 116
37 43441 Elie Bourdilloud CHE Niviuk Peak 2 Fly NESCAFE, drink NVIUK! 656 0.0 0.0116.1 116
39 38934 Philippe Ruchti CHE Gradient Avax XC3 500 0.0 0.0101.0 101

39 32512 Albino Malli

39 41559 Marco Vergari
39 38285 Slavi Vasilev

39 40759 Marcel Kampf
39 44654 Diego Micheloud

CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE

500 0.0 0.0101.0 101
500 0.0 0.0101.0 101
500 0.0 0.0101.0 101
500 0.0 0.0101.0 101
500 0.0 0.0101.0 101

Niviuk Icepeak 3

Gradient Avax XC3

Gin Gliders Boomerang 7
Gradient Avax XC3

Gin Gliders Boomerang GTO

39 45799 Nelio Barros CHE Niviuk Artik kinomotion.net 5.00 0.0 0.0101.0 101
39 38126 Lukas Weber CHE Gin Gliders Boomerang GTO 5.00 0.0 0.0101.0 101
39 37075 Stéphane Turin CHE SkyAres 2 500 0.0 0.0101.0 101
39 44025 Moritz Armingeon CHE Nova Triton NOVA 5.00 0.0 0.0101.0 101
49 41294 Daniela Iseli CHE Advance Omega 7 53.99 0.0 0.0386.3 0¢()
49 90007 Brendan Reid GBR Ozone Mantra R10 56.30 0.0 326 4209 O0¢()
49 32127 Stephan Morgenthaler CHE Gin Gliders Boomerang 8 Gin Gliders 12:30:00 15:05:45 02:35:45 24.49 7239 184.0 84.9 5046 0(-)

)

49 40126 Julio Munoz CHE Gin Gliders Boomerang 8 56.93 0.0 15.7 4279 O(-

Penalties/Adjustments

PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN
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16024 Claudio Vosti

41294 Daniela Iseli

90007 Brendan Reid

32127 Stephan Morgenthaler
40126 Julio Munoz

-110 absolute points
-100% of own points
-100% of own points
-100% of own points
-100% of own points

11m zu hoch = 110 Punkte Abzug
57m zu hoch = 570 Punkte Abzug
51m zu hoch = 510 Punkte Abzug
219m zu hoch = 2190 Punkte Abzug
409m zu hoch = 4090 Punkte Abzug

Task Statistics Scoring Parameters Task Validity Maximum Points

Total Pilots: 52 Nominal Distance: 45.0 km Launch Validity: 1.000 Max Distance Points: 504.6
Pilots Landed Out: 35 Minimum Distance: 5.0 km Distance Validity: 1.000 Max Time Points: 346.8
Pilots at ES: 18 Nominal Goal: 30 % Time Validity: 1.000 Max Lead-Out Points: 148.6
Pilots in Goal: 17 Nominal Time: 01:30 Task Validity: 1.000 Max Arrival Points: 0.0

Max Task Points: 1000.0
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